4. FBLA WEEK

4. FBLA Week

Maximum: 60 points

Points Received 50

10 points for each activity conducted in celebration of FBLA Week.
10 points for organizing signed proclamation by a local elected official.

	Activity Date	FBLA Week Activity	Project Form #
1	2/3	Keeping a positive attitude-helpful hints to make your bad days better	#3-364-
2	2/4-2/6	Permanent Display Posters-FBLA Membership to be laminated	#3-364
3	2/6	Proclamation Signing-Mayor of Barnesville-Making CTAE Day	#3-364
		permanent in Lamar County recognized each year	
4	2/5	Supporting our Athletes	#3-364
5	#3-3642/5	Courtyard Cleanup Day	
6			

FBLA Week Proclamation

Elected Official's Name	Title of Elected Official	Jurisdiction	Date
Peter Banks	Mayor	City of Barnesville	February 6, 2020

4. FBLA WEEK ACTIVITIES

